MODEL G4179 1⁄2 HP
POWER FEEDER
OWNER'S MaNuaL
Copyright © JUNE, 2008 By grizzly iNdUstrial, iNC. rEVisEd JUly, 2008.
WaRNiNG: NO PORtiON OF tHiS MaNuaL May bE REPRODucED iN aNy SHaPE
 OR FORM WitHOut tHE WRittEN aPPROvaL OF GRizzLy iNDuStRiaL, iNc.
 #Cr10816  priNtEd iN taiWaN
Model g4179 1⁄2 hp power Feeder -1-

the photos and diagrams included in this
section are best viewed in color. you can view
these pages in color at www.grizzly.com.
Model g4179 1⁄2 hp power Feeder -23-READ ELECTRICAL SAFETY
ON PAGE 22!
Wiring Diagram
Figure 16. Motor power and direction
switch.
Figure 17. Motor capacitors.
-24- Model g4179 1⁄2 hp power Feeder
SEctiON 8: PaRtS
Power
Feed
Model g4179 1⁄2 hp power Feeder -25-
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
501 P4179501 GREASE NIPPLE 540 P4179540 SPACING COLLAR
502 P4179502 SPROCKET CASE 541 P4179541 CHAIN (36S)
503 P4179503 TORSION SPRING (A) 3.5 x 100 542 P4179542 CHAIN (22S)
504 P4179504 CASE COVER 543 P4179543 WORM GEAR
506 P4179506 GREASE NIPPLE 544 P4179544 WORM GEAR SHAFT
507 P4179507 CASE SPROCKET 545 PK81M KEY 6 X 6 X 12
508 P4179508 TORSION SPRING (B) 3.5 X 100 546 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
511 P4179511 ROLLER BASE 549 PSW03-1 KNOB
512 P4179512 SPROCKET 550 P4179550 GEARBOX ASSEMBLY
513 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM 550-1 P4179550-1 GASKET
514 PSB24M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 16 550-2 P4179550-2 COVER
515 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 550-3 P4179550-3 OIL SEAL
516 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25 550-4 PSB01M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 16
517 P4179517 CHAIN-(22S) 556 P4179556 GEAR SET 20T, 40T
518 P4179518 TUBE 556-1 P4179556-1 GEAR 20T
519 PR58M EXT RETAINING RING 24MM 556-2 P4179556-2 GEAR 40T
520 P4179520 SPROCKET SHAFT 559 P4179559 GEAR SET 26T, 34T
521 PR47M EXT RETAINING RING 13MM 559-1 P4179559-1 GEAR 34T
522 P4179522 SPROCKET SHAFT 559-2 P4179559-2 GEAR 26T
523 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 562 P4179562 OIL CAP
524 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75 563 PORP016 O-RING 15.8 X 2.4 P16
525 P4179525 SPINDLE ASSEMBLY 564 P4179564 MOTOR 1/2HP 110V
525-1 P4179525-1 GREASE NIPPLE 564-1 P4179564-1 FAN
525-2 P4179525-2 SPINDLE 564-2 P4179564-2 FAN COVER
525-3 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM 564-3 P4179564-3 R. CAPACITOR 25MFD  250VAC
525-4 PN09M HEX NUT M12-1.75 564-4 P4179564-4 S. CAPACITOR 200MFD 125VAC
526 G4180 ROLLER 567 P4179567 COMPLETE SWITCH ASSEMBLY
530 P4179530 HOUSING 568 P4179568 SPACER W/SEAL
531 P4179531 BUSHING 569 P4179569 COMPLETE SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY
532 PSS01M SET SCREW M6-1 X 10 570 P4179570 QC LABEL
533 P4179533 GEAR COVER 571 P4179571 GENERAL WARNING LABEL
534 P6203 BALL BEARING 6203ZZ 572 P4179572 COVER WARNING LABEL
535 P4179535 SWIVEL CONE ASSEMBLY 573 P4179573 GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE
535-1 P4179535-1 CONE 574 P4179574 SWITCH DIRECTION LABEL
535-2 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 575 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
535-3 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25 576 P4179576 SPROCKET
539 P4179539 SPROCKET 577 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM
576 P4179576 SPROCKET 578 PB29M HEX BOLT M6-1 X 30
Power Feed Parts List
-26- Model g4179 1⁄2 hp power Feeder
base
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
656 P4179656 ELEVATING BRACKET ASSEMBLY 663-3 P4179663-3 T-HANDLE
656-1 P4179656-1 ELEVATING BRACKET 663-4 PRP71M ROLL PIN 6 X 22
656-2 P4179656-2 STUD M12-1.75 X 70 664 P4179664 HANDLE
656-3 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2 673 P4179673 BASE ASSEMBLY
656-4 P4179656-4 HANDLE 673-1 P4179673-1 COLUMN BASE
657 P4179657 ELEVATION LEAD SCREW 673-2 P4179673-2 STUD M12-1.75 X 70
658 P4179658 HORIZONTAL LEAD SCREW 673-3 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2
659 P4179659 COLUMN CAP 673-4 P4179673-4 LEVER
660 PSS14M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 12 678 P4179678 VERTICAL COLUMN ASSEMBLY
662 P4179662 OVER ARM CONE ASSEMBLY 678-1 P4179678-1 COLUMN
662-1 P4179662-1 OVER ARM CONE 678-2 P4179678-2 KEY 350MML X 8T
662-2 P4179662-2 LOCK STUD 678-3 PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10
662-3 P4179662-3 T-HANDLE 682 P4179682 OVER ARM ASSEMBLY
662-4 PRP71M ROLL PIN 6 X 22 682-1 P4179682-1 OVER ARM
662-5 PW01 FLAT WASHER 1/2 682-2 P4179682-2 KEY 564MML X 8T
662-6 PSB73M CAP SCREW M12-1.75 X 50 682-3 PSB03M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 8
663 P4179663 SWIVEL CONE ASSEMBLY 683 PRP31M ROLL PIN 6 x 36
663-1 P4179663-1 SWIVEL CONE 684 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM
663-2 P4179663-2 LOCK STUD 685 P4179685 CRANK ARM
base Parts List
WaRRaNty aND REtuRNS